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COMPAGNIE DE SAINT-GOBAIN S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000125007

Overview

2024/04/10 16:40:10
Price

72.98 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.73% (-0.54)

FR0000125007
SGO

Frankfurt

EUR

Utilities

Stock

36,769 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

72.80 EUR (300)
72.84 EUR (300)
73.64 EUR
73.92 EUR
71.82 EUR
73.52 EUR
72.69745 EUR
495

35,985.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/03/18 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/03/15 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158756107,160619329,23852811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000125007&ID_NOTATION=195846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000125007&ID_NOTATION=195846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16ab8ed6a9c3480dd0671d03efc41cdc19136ea1ce6e29f23033513b2162f7db&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=389040ebf8391dc67&time=1712849344&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e47e334f1fb20a1d67d0314d84d1db6bb5f714b9e79b5e2434b5d282fba0415&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6f6bac022cfffcb5c&time=1712849344&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b677dba901eeab35278cbc2a88acebf165b5792644c63bd8c45759a77594e8e9&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4673dade25a53db67&time=1712849344&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa2680ec877db489ab86cac20bd32ad63af2d50c65e876120a0f19b3b082108c&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7f83102f8d9ba2943&time=1712849344&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a21dcab13e9f215b628ce1ab2d51ce6831e28bc0f1702b63f8c1cd6774e14cb&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8e734429edca65cc6&time=1712849344&tool=RSC

COMPAGNIE DE SAINT-GOBAIN S.A.

Details

2024/04/10 16:40:10

Price
72.98 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.73% (-0.54)

ISIN FR0000125007
Symbol SGO
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 36,769 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 72.80 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 72.84 EUR (300)
Open 73.64 EUR
High 73.92 EUR
Low 71.82 EUR
Close (prev. day) 73.52 EUR
VWAP 72.69745 EUR
Volume (pcs) 495
Trading volume 35,985.24
Number of trades 6
Last size 130
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) +35.42% +48.98% +41.52%
Perf (abs.) +19.23  +24.17  +21.57
Beta 1.38 1.24 1.26
Volatility  25.37 24.42 31.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

73.62 EUR (774
70.47 EUR (880

65.79 EUR (1,117
59.60 EUR (948

74.64 EUR (2024/04/08
61.47 EUR (2024/01/17
74.64 EUR (2024/04/08

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
48.40 EUR (2023/10/26)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/ 15:33 71.60 EUR 0.09 12

04/10
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 73.52EUR 0.00 2

04/10
Tradegate 2024/ 15:58 72.28 EUR 0.10 26

04/10
Stuttgart 2024/ 17:00 72.80 EUR 0.00 38

04/10
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:35 71.64 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=195846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457745
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3395066

COMPAGNIE DE SAINT-GOBAIN S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/08

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/04

08:05

15:27

08:10

08:10

16:40

16:18

17:14

08:10

08:08

18:00

73.74 EUR

73.70 EUR

73.62 EUR

73.62 EUR

72.98 EUR

79.725 USD

72.82 EUR

73.62 EUR

73.66 EUR

72.58 CHF

0.00 1
36.85 5
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.04 6
0.15 8
37.27 6,566
0.00 -
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.03 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32421982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4996401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764179
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764179
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16609
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407648612

COMPAGNIE DE SAINT-GOBAIN S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

e N

Company Profile

SAINT-GOBAIN Members of Management Board Board of directors
Benoit Chairman of Managing Board Pierre-André de Chairman of
Contact Details Bazin Chalendar Supervisory Board
Sreedhar  Member of Executive Agnés Lemarchand Member of
COMPAGNIE DE SAINT-GOBAIN SA N. Cammiics Supervisory Board

Tour Saint-Gobain, 12, place de I'lris - 92400
Courbevoie

Telefon: +33-1-88-54-00-00
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Gilles Schnepp
leda Gomes Yell
Jana Revedin
Jean-Dominique

Senard

Jean-Francgois
Cirelli

Lydie Cortes
Pamela Knapp
Philippe Thibaudet
Sibylle Daunis
Opfermann

Thierry Delaporte

Yvette M.
Dominique Leroy

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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